
City of Waukesha - Parks, Recreation & Forestry Department   
D o g  F a c i l i t i e s  a n d  P a r k  R e g u l a t i o n s  S t u d y , 
R e c o m m e n d a t i o n s  &  C o n c e p t  D e s i g n s   
September 11, 2023 

FEE PROPOSAL FOR 

SNYDER & ASSOCIATES
5010 Voges Road
Madison, Wisconsin 53718
Office: 608.838.0444
www.snyder-associates.com
 



SNYDER-ASSOCIATES.COM

COSTS/FEES

The project fees table below represents the overall cost per task based on the proposal documented within the previous 
pages. The project fee costs are inclusive of all labor, delivery, and other expenses that are necessary for completion of 
the tasks according to this proposal. Grand total fee is $35,000.00

6,000$            
10,000$         
7,000$            

12,000$         
35,000$         TOTAL FEE

TASK 1: INVENTORY & ANALYSIS 
TASK 2: OUTREACH AND PROGRAMMING PLAN
TASK 3: CITY DOG FACILITIES MASTER PLAN
TASK 4: PRELIMINARY DESIGNS AND FINAL COMPREHENSIVE PLAN 

Dog Facilities Fee 


